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1º REGULARIDAD MAR

GLOBAL

CLASIF. NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS PUNTOS

1 ENRIQUE FORNET HERRERO 16 7025 21075

2 RAUL RUEDAS DE LA ROSA 15 1355 3705

3 DANIEL SOLDEVILA MORANT 18 4240 12720

4 MARC PUIG PONCE 7 725 2175

5 VICENTE BOFI CHAFER 15 2015 6045

6 FRANCISCO ILLAN RODENAS 6 455 1365

7 JOSE JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 6 1845 5535

8 ANGEL RUEDAS SOBRINO 3 335 1005

9 JOSE ROSELLO BALLESTER 9 1495 4485

10 ENRIQUE CAMPOS ALMENAR 4 290 870

11 JUAN ANTONIO TORRET ESTEVE 5 1470 4410

12 SALVADOR CASTELLO TORRES 3 265 795

13 RAMON FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 2 785 2355

14 FRANCISCO TORRES FERRER 3 240 720

15 RAFAEL TARRAZONA ANTONINO 3 420 1260

16 JUAN PASCUAL RUBIO 2 185 555

17 JOSE ALBERTO HERNANDEZ ALMUNIA 2 350 1050

18 FERNANDO SUBIELA DURA 1 60 180

19 MARCO SERRANO MOSCARDO 1 305 915

20 VICENTE SDOR. ESTRUCH ALOS 1 540 540

21 FERNANDO DURAN BRINES 0 0 0

21 ENRIQUE FORNET GARCIA 0 0 0

21 FIDEL MARTIN ARANDA 0 0 0

21 EDER FORNET HERRERO 0 0 0

21 JOSE SIGNES SANCHEZ 0 0 0

21 ISMAEL ABAD ESCRIVA 0 0 0

21 JOSE A. SALVADOR CLOQUELL 0 0 0

21 SANTIAGO LAZARO SANTAMARIA 0 0 0

21 JUAN A. SALVADOR CLOQUELL 0 0 0

21 RAFA SOLER MATEU 0 0 0

21 RICARDO DEL CERRO ROIG 0 0 0

21 VICENTE RAMOS FAYOS 0 0 0

21 JOSE CAMARENA MONCHO 0 0 0

21 JUAN GOMEZ TOMAS 0 0 0

21 JOSE  J. CAMARENA MERI 0 0 0

21 JUAN JOSE   FLORES VAQUERO 0 0 0

21 SERGIO TORRES FERRER 0 0 0

21 ROBERTO CHOVA NADAL 0 0 0

21 FRANCISCO ESCRIVA SANJUAN 0 0 0

21 RUFO FELGUERA GARRIDO 0 0 0

21 JOSE GUEROLA IBAÑEZ 0 0 0

21 RICHARD HANDSCOMBE 0 0 0

21 ANGEL PIZARRO MENA 0 0 0

21 MIGUEL LUQUE MEJIAS 0 0 0
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21 ANTONIO MARCO SERRANO 0 0 0

21 JESUS MORENO CASTELLO 0 0 0

1º REGULARIDAD MAR
PESCADO  AZUL

CLAS NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS PUNTOS

1 ENRIQUE FORNET GARCIA 16 7025 21075

2 DANIEL SOLDEVILA MORANT 18 4240 12720

3 VICENTE BOFI CHAFER 15 2015 6045

4 JOSE JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 6 1845 5535

5 JOSE ROSELLO BALLESTER 9 1495 4485

6 JUAN ANTONIO TORRENT ESTEVE 5 1470 4410

7 RAMON FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 2 785 2355

8 RAFAEL TARRAZONA ANTONINO 3 420 1260

9 JOSE ALBERTO HERNANDEZ ALMUNIA 2 350 1050

10 MARCO SERRANO MOSCARDO 1 305 915

11 VICENTE SDOR. ESTRUCH ALOS 1 540 540

12 ENRIQUE FORNET GARCIA 0 0 0

12 EDER FORNET HERRERO 0 0 0

12 ISMAEL ABAD ESCRIVA 0 0 0

12 SANTIAGO LAZARO SANTAMARIA 0 0 0

12 RAFA SOLER MATEU 0 0 0

12 VICENTE RAMOS FAYOS 0 0 0

12 JUAN GOMEZ TOMAS 0 0 0

12 JUAN JOSE   FLORES VAQUERO 0 0 0

12 ROBERTO CHOVA NADAL 0 0 0

12 RUFO FELGUERA GARRIDO 0 0 0

12 RICHAR HANDSCOMBRE 0 0 0

12 MIGUEL LUQUE MEJIAS 0 0 0

12 JESUS MORENO CASTELLO 0 0 0

  1º REGULARIDAD MAR
PESCADO BLANCO

CLASIF. NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS PUNTOS

1 RAUL RUEDAS DE LA ROSA 15 1355 3705

2 MARC PUIG PONCE 7 725 2175

3 FRANCISCO ILLAN RODENAS 6 455 1365
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4 ANGEL RUEDAS SOBRINO 3 335 1005

5 ENRIQUE CAMPOS ALMENAR 4 290 870

6 SALVADOR CASTELLO TORRES 3 265 795

7 FRANCISCO TORRES FERRER 3 240 720

8 JUAN PASCUAL RUBIO 2 185 555

9 FERNANDO SUBIELA DURA 1 60 180

10 FERNANDO DURAN BRINES 0 0 0

10 FIDEL MARTIN ARANDA 0 0 0

10 JOSE SIGNES SANCHEZ 0 0 0

10 JUAN A. SALVADOR CLOQUELL 0 0 0

10 JOSE A. SALVADOR CLOQUELL 0 0 0

10 RICARDO DEL CERRO ROIG 0 0 0

10 JOSE CAMARENA MONCHO 0 0 0

10 JOSE  J. CAMARENA MERI 0 0 0

10 SERGIO TORRES FERRER 0 0 0

10 JOSE GUEROLA IBAÑEZ 0 0 0

10 FRANCISCO ESCRIVA SAN CJUAN 0 0 0

10 ANTONIO MARCO SERRANO 0 0 0

10 ANGEL PIZARRO MENA 0 0 0
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